
FEE SCHEDULE
H.W. Lochner

Work Authorization No. XXXXX
Exhibit "A-2"
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Contract No.:
TxDOT ROW PM I I

TXDOT ROW PM 2:

Provlder PM:

County:
Dl!trlct:

ROW CSJ:
Constructlon CSJ:

Mrke L ghtfoot
K.isty F ncher
Gary LeLrba

Trlus

Atlanta
1226-02-025
1226-42"016

capture the varying rates per unit, AI9 .dd the explanation in the commonb tield bElow (be su.e to include what the full negotiated rate is tor each service).

Relocation ServlcesNegotiatlon S€rvlc63
Total I Fe.r
Dl!po3.l ot

Total t Co.l
All P:rcoltIotlll I

Slor!9. Unli
.nd OAS

Totalt !
E

fotal I lncludhg OAS
(PER PARCEL)

Ercludlng OAS

{PER PARCEL)
oAs

(PER SICN)

Speclflc ParcelNumbe.

(Uhhld. l.s lamoD p.rc.l

$0 00 $7 000.00s0 00 50.00$0.00 0 $0.00$0.00 0 s0.001 i7.000.00 s7.000.00 0 $0.00
$7.000.000 $0.000 $0.000 60.00 $0.00 0 $0.00$7 000.00 0 $0.00 $0.001 $7,000.00

i0.00 $0.00 $7,000 000$0.00 $0.00 0 s0.00$0.00 $0.00 03 1 ;7 000.00 0
s0.00 $0 00 $7 000 0050.00 0 $0.00$0 00 0 $0.001 7 000 00 $7000.00 0 60.00

$0 00 $7,000.000 s0 00 00 0$0.00 0 90.0050.00 $0.00 0 $0.001 7 000 00 s7.000.00 05
$7 000 00s0.00 0 $0.00 s0 000 $0.00 s0.00 0$7 000 00 s7.000 00 0 60.00 $0.006 1

0 $7.000.000 $0 00$0.00 $0.00 0t0.00 s0.00 07 57,000.00 0
s0 00 $8 800 000 $0 00 1 s1,800.00s0.00 0t0 00 0 s0.00$7,000.00 0I

$7.000.0000 i0.000 0 s0 00s0.00 50.00 0 $0 00 $0.00$7.000.00 s7.000 00 01

1 51.800 00 $8,800 000 s0 00 s0.000 50 00 t0.00 00 t0.00 $0 0010 97,000.00
1 t1.800.00 $a 800 000 s0 000 60.00 $0.00 0$7.000.00 $0 00 $0.0011 l i7,000.00 0

t0 00 $8,800.000 $0 00$0.00 0 t0.00$0 00 0 60 00i7.000.00 07,000 00 0 t0.0012
$0.00000 s0 00s0 00 0 50.00 t0.00t7 000 00 s7.000 00 0 s0.0013 1

$0.00 07,000.000 t0 00 t0.000 s0 00 i0.000 s0.00 $0 001 $7.000.00
$0 00 tE 600 00s0 00s0.00 0s0.00 0 ${t 001 i7,000.00 s7.000 00 0

30.00 $7.000.0000 0 i0.00t0.00 0 s0.0050.00 0 $0.00$7.000.00 s7.000.00 0 t0.0016 1

60.00 0 i0.00 $0.00$0.000 s0 00$7.000.00 0 s0.00 $0 0017 1 57,000.00
s0 000 $0.00 ${1.00s0 00 10.000 $0 00 $0.00 0 50.00$0.00 $0.0018 (deleled) 0 s0.00 0

$0.00 00.00 $7.000.000 $0 00 0 $0 0050 oo 0 $0.00 60.00$0.00 0 s0.001 ;7 000 00 s7 000.00 0 $0.0019
s0.00 t7,000.000 0.000 $0 00 0 $0 00$0.00 0 60.00 10.00$7.000.00 0 $0.0020 I $7 000 00

$7 000.0000 0 $0 00 $0.00$0.00 0 $0 000 s0.00 $0.00 00 $0.00 $0.0021 1 s7 000 00 67,000.00
0 $0 00 $0.00 $7 000.000 $0 00 s0.00 $0.00$0 00 0 $0.00$0.00 0 s0 001 i7 000 00 s7,000.00 0 $0.0022

$0.00 $7 000.000 0.000 $0 00 $0.00 0 $0 00$0 00 0 60.00 $0.00$7 000.00 s7.000.00 0 $0.0023 1

$0.00 $14,000.00i7,000.00 0$0.00 0 $0 00 60 00 1 $7 000.00t0.00 0 $0.00$7.000.00 s7.000 00 0 $0.0024 1

i7 000.00 0 i0.00$0 00 1 $7 000.00s0.00 0 s0.00 $0.0057.000.00 0 s0.0025 1 $7,000.00
060 00 $0 00 $0.00$0.00 $0.0050.00 01 7.000.00 37,000.00 0 $0 0026

$0.00 s7 000 000$0.00 $0.00 0 $0.0060 00 0 $0.001 i7.000.00 87.000.00 0 s0.0027
00 $0 00 $0.00 0 $0 000 $0.00 $0.00s7.000.00 0 t0.00 s0 0028 1 t7,000.00
0 s0 00$0 00 0 $0 00 s0.00$0 00 t0.00 0 $0 00s0 00 s0.00 01 i7,000.00 0
0 $0.00$0 00 0 $o 00s0 00 50.00 0 $0 00$0.00 000 to.00 0

s0.00 60 00$0 00 0 s0 0060.00 0 i0 00 s0 00 0$0 00 0 60.0000 E0.00 0 l0 00
s0 00 60 0060 00 0 i0.00t0.00 0 50 00 50.00 0 $0 000 s0 00i0.00 0 t0.00 ,0 00t0 00

0 $0.00 s0.00 l0 00s0.00 0 s0 00 10.0050.00 s0.00 0 s0 00t0 00 0---EJo - 0
0 s0.00 30.00 t0 00s0.00 0 s0.00 s0 00$0.00 0 t0 00s0.00 0 !0 0000 $0.00 0 s0.00

s0 00 10.000 i0.00s0.00 0 s0.00 s0.00 0 $0.000 $0.0010.00 0 30.00 10.00t0.00
0 $0 00 $0.00 50.00 t0.00t0 00 0 $0 00 50.0050.00 0 $0 00 $0.00s0.000
0 $0 00 s0.00 $0.00 60 00s0.00 $0.00$0 00 $0.00$0.00 60.00 000 0

t0 00 s0 00 s0 000 $0.00$0.00 0 60.00 s0.00 0 $0 00$0 00 0 $0.00s0 00 $0 00 0 $0.00
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FEE SCHEDULE
H.W. Lochner

Woik Authorization No. XXXXX
Exhibit "A.2"

Contract No.:
TXDOT ROW PM 1:

TXOOT ROW Ptrl 2:
Provlder PM:

County:
Dbtrlct:

ROW CSJr
constructlon cSJ:

PROJECT MANAGEMET{T FEES

ProiectManagem€ntFe.:

Rent 1 for Project Offlc!

[rrke Lightfoot
Kristy Frncher
GJry LiL lr.r

Atlanta
1224,0 2-025

capture the varying rates per unit, A[9 add the explanation in the comments field below (be su,e to include what the full negotiated rate is for each service).

Negotirtion Se.vic.! Relocatlon servlce3

Total, I TotlI Toirll a
S!o.rg. Unlt

Total I
Total t Fe.3
Dbp6.l of Totrl t Corl

Specific Parcel Number

lunhld. b* IlmoG p.rc.| .E Ercludlng OAS
(PER PARCEL)

Toirl! ! oAs
(PERStCT{)

Tohl$ g lncludlng OAs
{PER PARCEL)

$0.00 s0 00 0 $0 00 $0.0000 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00 0 $0 00 0 $0.00
$0 00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 s0.00 60.000

$0 00 $0.00 s0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 s0.00 $0.00 $0 00$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 s0.00 90 00 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00$0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0 00

$0.00 s0.00s0 00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 50 00 0 0 50 00 s0.00 $0.00 s0.0060.00 0

s0 00 0 $0 00 $0.00 0 50 00 90.00 $0.0090.00 s0.00 0 s0.00
$0.00 0 60.00 0 $0 00 s0 00 $0 00 $0.00s0.00 0 $0.00 $0 00 0

60 00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00s0.00 0 s0.00 s0.00 $0.00 0 60.00 0 t0 00
$0 00 0 lo.oo 60.00 s0.00 0 $0.00s0 00 s0.00 0
s0 00 $0.00 0 $0 00 s0 00 s0 00$0.00 0 50 00

$0.00 t0 0000 50 00 $0.00 $0 00 0 00 0o
0 $0.00 s0 00$0.00 $0.00 0 50 00 50 00 50 00 $0.00 0 $0.00 t0 00 0 t0.00 30.00 30 00 10.00

E0 00 50.00 0 s0 00 60.00 0 $0 00 s0.00 s0 00 t0.00s0.00 t0.00
s0 00 $0.00 !0 00 t0 00 50.0000 s0.00 s0 00 0

$0.00s0 00 $o 00 0 s0.00 t0 00 0 $0 00 $0.00 0 $0 00 00.00 0 $0.00
s0 00s0.00 s0 00 $0 00 $0.00 0 $0.00 l0 00 0 s0 00 $0.00 s0.00$0 00 $0.00 0

$0 00 $0.00 50.00 s0.00$0.00 0 s0.00
$0 00 $0 0000 $0.00 0 $0.00 50.00 $0.00

90.00 s0.00$0.00 s0 00 $0.00 0 $0.00 s0.00 $0.00

$0.00 s0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0050 00 $0.00 0
0 50.00 $0.00 $0 0000 $0.00 0 s0.00 $0.00

s0 00 $0.00s0.00 0 50.00 $0.00 s0 00 50.00 0

s0 00 0 s0 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

50.00 60.00 $0.00 0 $0 00 0 $0 00 t0.000 $0 00

0 s0.00 $0.00 0 60 00 60.00 50.0050 00 s0.00 0 $0.00 60 00 0 $0.00
0 s0.0050.00 0 s0 00 s0 00 0 s0.00 $0 00 0 s0 00 s0.00 s0 00 30 00 $0.00s0 00 $0 00 0 s0.00

Tod Ol.po!.|
lncludlng OAS Slor.g. Unit .nd OAsErclodhg OAS

Tot l ll.gou.lon
Fo.O S

196,000.00 ,0.00 ,0.0( s219.000.0029
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Contaact No.:
TXDOT ROW PM l:
TTDOT ROW P,T 2:

Provld.i PM:

County:
Dl!trlct:

ROW CSJ:
Con.tructlon CSJ:

Rlnt 2 for Prol.ct Offlco
utllltl.. tor Prol6ct Ofllce
APPRAISAL SERVICES:
Prsllmlnary Appr.lral
apprtl!.1 {lnclud.. lnltlal & updale)
Appr.lrl R6vl.w (lnclud€. lnltlal & Upd.t6)
Prop.rrtlon .nd Ts.Umony
CONDEITiNANON SUPPORT SERVICES
Pmllmln.ry Cond.mnellon

Mrke Lrqhlfool

Gary Leuba

T(us
Atlanla

1226-02-025

FEE SCHEDULE
H.W. Lochner

Work Authorization No. xxxxx
Exhibit "A-2"

tlumb.rt Only

capture the varylng rates per unit, AND.dd the explanation in the comments field below (be suro to include what the full negotiated rate is for each gervice).

Es m.ted No. Hours 630 s200 00

Estlmatod No. Hour3 0 5200 00

tutln:t d l{o. Hours 231 i200 00

Estimat.d No. Hour3 0 s200 00

Rclocatlon Sewlc6sNogotl.llon Servlc€.

Totalt Dlspo3alol
totrl 3 Cort
All P.rc.l!Totala

9
Toi.l,2 rot.l I T! os

{PERS|ON)

Toi.l I

spoclflc Parc€l Number

(Unhld. l![ llmoo p.rc.l T Tot l,

s0.000 s0.00
10.00$0.000 EEtrI!f,E

-r,rirr

COMMENTS

200 00
6

L FEES FOR WORK N
IM rlmfir,lll

V.Bion 1.03 | AugGt 22, 201E Page 3 of 3

erOualng Or€l
reen nmceltl

rncrudris o^3l
(PER PARCEL)l

lnd OAS

f- Klsty f'r'cr,e,
---- 1226-OLO16 -- )

lr00'

0


